Effective : Jul 28, 2006
Produced: 7/28/2006
PT150-Ordering Codes.xls
PT150
PRICE LIST
TRANSDUCER PRODUCTS, INC PT150-         -11C-DE10
20630 Plummer St.
Chatsworth, CA  91311
Phone: 800-423-5483 / 818-701-2750
Fax: 818-701-2799
            = Full Stroke Range
0050 = 50 inches
1250 = 1250 mm
0150 = 150 inches
2500 = 2500 mm
A = 1
B = 1
C = Cable Exit
1 = top exit
2, 3, 4 = front exit, rear exit and bottom exit
D = Output Driver
1 = (replaced by 5)
2 = (replaced by 6)
3 = 10.8 - 26.4 VDC (open collector)
4 = (replaced by 6)
5 = 4.5 - 13.2 VDC TTL & CMOS compatible (standard)
6 = 10.8 - 26.4 VDC (open collector with pullup resistors)
E = Resolution
1 = standard resolution
2 = 2 times resolution
3 = 2.5 times resolution
5 = 0.1 times resolution
F = Electrical Connection
1 = 6-pin plastic connector and mating plug